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KOLHAN UNIVERSITY,CHAIBASA
List of eligible Candidates for Ph.D. Admissions Interview

Subject Name : History 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Roll No.
Sl.
No.

 2209856118

 2209856123

 2209856125

 2209856140

 2209856154

 2209855323

 2209855325

 2209855327

 2209855329

 2209855332

 2209855335

 2209855336

 2209855337

 2209855338

 2209855342

 2209855346

 2209855353

 2209855364

 2209855366

 2209855368

 2209855381

 2209855387

 2209855397

 2209855398

 2209855410

 2209855424

 2209855367

 2209855432

 2209856156

 2209855330

 2209856110

 2209855434

 2209856111

 2209855363

 2209855380

 2209855375

Name of Student Father's Name. RemarksInterview Date

 MAHESHWETA PRADHAN

 MOHIT

 MOUSUMI DUTTA

 PUNAM MINZ

 SUJEET KUMAR JHA

 AJAY KUMAR SINGH

 ALKA MISHRA

 AMARESH KUMAR

 ANIL KUMAR PANDIT

 AVINASH SAHU

 BABITA KUMARI

 BALMIKI

 BALRAM PODDAR

 BHUWAN BHASKAR

 DASMAT KISKU

 DHAYTRI MAHATO

 JEEVAN KUMAR SAH

 KUMARI SANDHYA

 LAXMI KUMARI

 MAHESH KUMAR NIRALA

 NIRAKAR PATRA

 PRAKASH KUMAR

 RANJIT BISWAS

 RAVI SHANKAR RAY

 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA

 SUNITA KUMARI

 MADHURI KUMARI

 TUSHAR PAL

 SUMAN KUMARI

 ANUPAM ANAND AWASTHI

 JYOTSHNA KUM MAHATO

 VIKRAM KUMAR

 KAVITA KUMARI TANTY

 KUMARI BHARTI

 NIRAJ KUMAR SAW

 MD BELAL ALAM

 ASHOK KUMAR PRADHAN

 KULDEEP JATWANI

 ALOK KUMAR DUTTA

 DURGA MINZ

 DINESH JHA

 MUNESHWAR SINGH

 NEERAJ MISHRA

 LAKSHMAN SAH

 MUNILAL PANDIT

 SURESH SAHU

 OM PRAKASH GUPTA

 BAIKUNTH PRASAD SING

 ARJUN PODDAR

 NARENDRA KUMAR MISHR

 KUNU KISKU

 SHANKAR MAHATO

 RAM NAGINA SAH

 RAMAKANT SHARMA

 NAWAL KISHOR BHAGAT

 DASHRATH DAS

 MARKANDA PATRA

 SUKHDEO RAWANI

 RABINDRANATH BISWAS

 LATE CHANDRAMA RAI

 LALAN SHARMA

 INDER DEO PRASAD

 BRIJ NANDAN ROY

 NILKAMAL PAL

 BRIJBHANU PRASAD

 OM PRAKASH AWASTHI

 FULCHAND MAHATO

 RAJENDRA PRASAD YADA

 MARKANDO TANTY

 JAWAHAR PANDIT

 SURENDRA PRASAD SAW

 MD HASIM
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Roll No.
Sl.
No.

 2209855328

 2209856107

 2209855423

 2209855357

 2209855347

 2209855377

 2209855383

 2209856131

 2209856148

 2209856145

 2209855351

 2209856105

 2209856109

 2209855361

 2209855419

 2209856094

 2209856137

Name of Student Father's Name. RemarksInterview Date

 AMIT KUMAR

 HARENDRA NATH SUNDI

 SUJEET VERMA

 JYOTI HANSDA

 DHIRAJ KUMAR DIVAKAR

 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH

 PALAK SINGH

 PADMINI TIU

 SAMPA GHOSAL

 RUPA LEYANGI

 JAYA PRABHA HEMBROM

 GAYATRI DAS

 JYOTI PURTY

 KUMAR GAURAV

 SHIB SHANKAR SINGH

 ANJU YADAV

 PRATIMA KUMARI

 RAM BALAK PRASAD SIN

 KURPA SUNDI

 BHIKHAN PRASAD VERM

 LATE SUKHLAL HANSDA

 SARYUG KUMAR

 HARERAM SINGH

 DINESH PRASAD SINGH

 PASINGH TIU

 DEB KUMAR GHOSAL

 GONO LEYANGI

 ARBIND HEMBROM

 S K DAS

 THANESHWAR PURTY

 GANESH KUMAR LAL DA

 GURUPADA SINGH

 RAMASHANKAR YADAV

 RAMANAND SINGH

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

The above cadidates are considered eligible in the KUPET written exam 2022.
Subsequently they are invited to appear in the viva-voce/interview for Ph.D
admisstion. They should carry all their credentials and identity proof along
with research proposal to pursure Ph.D course at Kolhan University Chaibasa.
The NET/M.Phil/JRF qualified candidates should also carry the same as above
so that verification could be accessible. Lack of original documents for
verification will account to disqualification for the interview. The final
result of selected candidates for Ph.D admission will be Published After the
Viva-Voce/interview.

Notice

The Following documents (Original and Photocopies) are required to produce
at the time of Ph.D interview :

1. Admit Card (Ph.D. entrance)
2. Provisional Ph.D. entrance score card copy.
3. Id Proof/Aadhar Card
4. Caste certificate
5. All credentials Mark sheet and Certificates
6. Result of NET/JRF/SET/JET/M.Phil ect.
7. A Tentative Research Proposal

Reporting Time: 09:00 A.M.
Interview Timing : 10:00 A.M. to 05:00 P.M.


